
5K RUN

Male Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 576 DEVIN IBARRA 00:15:45.36 Runner Visalia

2 567 JOSEPH RIVERA 00:15:46.69 Runner Tulare

3 575 CHRISTIAN
GONZALES

00:16:06.42 Runner Visalia

4 523 JOSE C GARCIA 00:19:55.60 Runner Lemoore

5 535 RYAN PLAUGHER 00:20:40.83 Runner Visalia

6 579 SAM BARTON 00:20:47.27 Runner Visalia

7 522 DAMIAN SOTELO 00:22:18.92 Runner Tulare

8 509 JERRY BEAIR 00:22:51.28 Runner Tulare

9 559 MITCH BARNETT 00:23:54.25 Runner Lemon Cove

10 561 DANIEL GUTIERREZ 00:24:55.95 Runner Delano

11 246 DAVID MENDOZA 00:25:14.21 Runner

12 514 ALEX GARCIA 00:25:49.12 Runner

13 513 FERNANDO GARCIA 00:25:58.84 Runner

14 515 CHRISTOPHER
PORTER

00:26:15.63 Runner TULARE

15 516 DANIEL AGUILAR 00:26:37.31 Runner Selma

16 247 JOE RINGHOFER 00:28:41.30 Runner

17 533 JOSE MARTINEZ 00:29:18.07 Runner Visalia

18 570 KENNETH HYSLOP 00:29:23.87 Runner Visalia

19 502 CHRISTOPHER
SALAZAR

00:29:31.18 Runner Visalia

20 560 TRENT CORY 00:29:36.52 Runner Tulare

21 248 JOHN RODRIGUEZ 00:32:45.08 Runner

22 507 MARCUS MOSES 00:34:09.31 Runner Porterville

23 531 CARLOS CHAVEZ 00:34:51.67 Runner Visalia

24 510 ROBERT DAVIS 00:37:27.43 Runner Visalia

25 519 ETHAN NEWMAN 00:38:28.96 Runner Visalia

26 526 COLTON SPRY 00:41:59.04 Runner Porterville

27 500 STEVEN SHEESLEY 00:42:36.48 Runner Visalia

28 530 JUSTIN GALLOWAY 00:44:55.39 Runner Reedley

29 538 MATT LOVELADY 00:57:00.05 Runner Porterville

30 529 NICK SPRY 00:57:00.55 Runner Porterville

Female Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 564 ARYANNA
GUTIERREZ

00:22:04.76 Runner Delano

2 563 ANNASOPHIA
GUTIERREZ

00:25:00.32 Runner Delano

3 508 GRACIE JOHNSON 00:25:26.17 Runner Tulare

4 524 WENDI ANDERSON 00:26:45.61 Runner Visalia

5 520 DENISE ATHY 00:27:43.19 Runner Visalia

6 532 CELINA MARTINEZ 00:29:15.23 Runner Visalia

7 501 CRYSTAL SALAZAR 00:29:33.19 Runner Visalia

8 558 MELINDA SCOTT 00:30:55.48 Runner Visalia

9 562 ANDREA GUTIERREZ 00:32:43.24 Runner Delano

10 568 TAMMY BRADFORD 00:33:46.25 Runner Visalia

11 569 JENNIFER NEWELL 00:33:46.39 Runner Visalia

12 536 KELSEY ALBAUGH 00:34:15.48 Runner Visalia

13 512 JULIA BEAVERS 00:34:57.91 Runner Dinuba

14 534 CRECIA PLAUGHER 00:35:38.05 Runner Visalia

15 566 TRACY BUSSELL 00:37:40.84 Runner Tulare

16 565 DANA DE AZEVEDO 00:37:42.39 Runner Tulare

17 506 DELANEY SANTOS 00:39:00.38 Runner Porterville

18 505 SHAYNA
COLLINSWORTH

00:39:19.28 Runner Porterville

19 517 CYNTHIA VALERO 00:39:41.58 Runner

20 527 SADIE SPRY 00:41:58.91 Runner Porterville

21 528 BRYLEE SPRY 00:49:58.23 Runner Porterville

22 525 BRIANA SPRY 00:49:58.92 Runner Porterville

23 537 ZELLA LOVELADY 00:50:03.22 Runner Porterville

24 573 MACEE JOHNSTON 00:52:21.62 Runner Visalia

Male 1-14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 519 ETHAN NEWMAN 00:38:28.96 Runner Visalia

2 526 COLTON SPRY 00:41:59.04 Runner Porterville

Female 1-14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 564 ARYANNA
GUTIERREZ

00:22:04.76 Runner Delano

2 563 ANNASOPHIA
GUTIERREZ

00:25:00.32 Runner Delano

3 532 CELINA MARTINEZ 00:29:15.23 Runner Visalia

4 506 DELANEY SANTOS 00:39:00.38 Runner Porterville

5 527 SADIE SPRY 00:41:58.91 Runner Porterville

6 528 BRYLEE SPRY 00:49:58.23 Runner Porterville

Male 15-19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 576 DEVIN IBARRA 00:15:45.36 Runner Visalia

2 579 SAM BARTON 00:20:47.27 Runner Visalia

Male 20-29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 523 JOSE C GARCIA 00:19:55.60 Runner Lemoore

2 535 RYAN PLAUGHER 00:20:40.83 Runner Visalia

Female 20-29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 573 MACEE JOHNSTON 00:52:21.62 Runner Visalia
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5K RUN

Male 30-39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 567 JOSEPH RIVERA 00:15:46.69 Runner Tulare

2 575 CHRISTIAN
GONZALES

00:16:06.42 Runner Visalia

3 522 DAMIAN SOTELO 00:22:18.92 Runner Tulare

4 561 DANIEL GUTIERREZ 00:24:55.95 Runner Delano

5 246 DAVID MENDOZA 00:25:14.21 Runner

6 516 DANIEL AGUILAR 00:26:37.31 Runner Selma

7 533 JOSE MARTINEZ 00:29:18.07 Runner Visalia

8 507 MARCUS MOSES 00:34:09.31 Runner Porterville

Female 30-39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 501 CRYSTAL SALAZAR 00:29:33.19 Runner Visalia

2 562 ANDREA GUTIERREZ 00:32:43.24 Runner Delano

3 536 KELSEY ALBAUGH 00:34:15.48 Runner Visalia

4 505 SHAYNA
COLLINSWORTH

00:39:19.28 Runner Porterville

5 525 BRIANA SPRY 00:49:58.92 Runner Porterville

Male 40-49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 514 ALEX GARCIA 00:25:49.12 Runner

2 513 FERNANDO GARCIA 00:25:58.84 Runner

3 570 KENNETH HYSLOP 00:29:23.87 Runner Visalia

4 502 CHRISTOPHER
SALAZAR

00:29:31.18 Runner Visalia

5 531 CARLOS CHAVEZ 00:34:51.67 Runner Visalia

6 510 ROBERT DAVIS 00:37:27.43 Runner Visalia

7 530 JUSTIN GALLOWAY 00:44:55.39 Runner Reedley

8 529 NICK SPRY 00:57:00.55 Runner Porterville

Female 40-49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 524 WENDI ANDERSON 00:26:45.61 Runner Visalia

2 520 DENISE ATHY 00:27:43.19 Runner Visalia

3 568 TAMMY BRADFORD 00:33:46.25 Runner Visalia

4 569 JENNIFER NEWELL 00:33:46.39 Runner Visalia

5 512 JULIA BEAVERS 00:34:57.91 Runner Dinuba

6 517 CYNTHIA VALERO 00:39:41.58 Runner

Male 50-59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 509 JERRY BEAIR 00:22:51.28 Runner Tulare

2 515 CHRISTOPHER
PORTER

00:26:15.63 Runner TULARE

3 560 TRENT CORY 00:29:36.52 Runner Tulare

4 538 MATT LOVELADY 00:57:00.05 Runner Porterville

female 50-59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 508 GRACIE JOHNSON 00:25:26.17 Runner Tulare

2 558 MELINDA SCOTT 00:30:55.48 Runner Visalia

3 534 CRECIA PLAUGHER 00:35:38.05 Runner Visalia

4 566 TRACY BUSSELL 00:37:40.84 Runner Tulare

5 565 DANA DE AZEVEDO 00:37:42.39 Runner Tulare

6 537 ZELLA LOVELADY 00:50:03.22 Runner Porterville

Male 60-69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 559 MITCH BARNETT 00:23:54.25 Runner Lemon Cove

2 248 JOHN RODRIGUEZ 00:32:45.08 Runner

3 500 STEVEN SHEESLEY 00:42:36.48 Runner Visalia

Male 70-100

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 247 JOE RINGHOFER 00:28:41.30 Runner
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